
Current Pricing

(IFB 23-057/MR) Term Contract for Inmate Clothing and Supplies

Awarded: January 30, 2024

Item Unit Description Size Yellow Navy Blue Orange Red Green

X-Sm $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

Small $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

Med $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

Large $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

1X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

2X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

3X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

4X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

5X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

6X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

7X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

8X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

9X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

10X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

11X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

12X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

13X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

14X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

15X-L $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

Acme Supply

1 Each
Inmate 

Coveralls 

(Average of 

1,000 per 

year)
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Item Unit Description Size

X-Sm

Small

Med

Large

X-L

1X-L

2X-L

3X-L

4X-L

5X-L

6X-L

Item Unit Description Size

X-Sm

Small

Med

Large

X-L

1X-L

2X-L

3X-L

4X-L

5X-L

6X-L

Note: Size X-Small 

and Small are the 

same size.

$22.90

Unit Price

$17.66

$18.04

$19.29

$19.83

3 Each Inmate 

Jackets 

(lined)

$19.90

$19.90

(Average of 

500 per year)

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$20.54

$20.90

$21.90

2 Each Inmate 

Jackets 

(unlined)

(Average of 

500 per year)

Unit Price

$17.66

$17.66

$17.66

$20.35

$20.86

Victory Supply

Charm-Tex

$17.66

$17.66
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Item Unit Description Color Size

Navy Blue 5

Navy Blue 6

Navy Blue 7

Navy Blue 8

Navy Blue 9

Navy Blue 10

Navy Blue 11

Navy Blue 12

Navy Blue 13

Navy Blue 14

Navy Blue 15

Item Unit Size

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Item Unit Description Color Size

Mattress

(Average of 

300 per year)

Unit Price

Bob Barker

$4.99

$4.99

Bob Barker 

Unit Price

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

Unit Price

$91.23

6 Each

No Color 

Specified

25”x75”x4.5

”

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

Deck Shoe 

with Toecap

(Average of 

300 pair per 

year)

5 Pair Leather Boot – Black

(Average of 50 per year)

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

4 Pair $4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Description

Bob Barker
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Item Unit Description Color Size

Mattress 

Cover – 

Fabric

(Average of 

400 per year)

Item Unit Description Color Size

Inmate 

Blanket

(Average of 

400 per year)

Item Unit Description Color Size

Inmate Bath 

Towel                              

(Average of 

85 dozen per 

year)

Item Unit Description Color Size

10 Each

Laundry Bag                                       

(Average of 

100 per year)

White 18"x30"

Note: Order by the 

dozen $89.90.

$2.54

Unit Price

Charm-Tex

$7.50

Acme Supply

$7.00

Acme Supply

$9.60

Charm-Tex

Unit Price

Unit Price

Unit Price

8 Each Blue 66"x90"

9 Doz. White 30"x40"

7 Each Blue
30” x 75” x 

4”
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Item Unit Description Color Size

Laundry Bag 

(mesh)

(Average of 

100 per year)

Note: Sold per DZ

Charm-Tex

1618 Coney Island Ave.

Brooklyn, NY 11230

Attn: Stan Danzger

Phone: (718) 252-8100

stan@charm-tex.com

Acme Supply Co.

10 Cedar Swamp Rd, Suite 7

Glen Cove, NY 11542

Attn: Zaheer Sheik

Phone: (800) 567-8025

bn@acmesupply.us

Bob Barker Company, Inc.

7925 Purfoy Road

Fuquay Varina, NC 27526

Attn: Ryan McNeill

Phone: (800) 334-9880

ryanmcneill@bobbarker.com

Victory Supply LLC

bids@victorysupplyinc.com

Phone: (888) 376-1205

Attn: Bruce Miller

Mount Pleasant, TN 38474

7025 Industrial Park Rd.

11

Bob Barker

$1.76

Unit Price

Each White 18” x 24”

Page 5 of 5

mailto:stan@charm-tex.com
mailto:bn@acmesupply.us
mailto:ryanmcneill@bobbarker.com
mailto:bids@victorysupplyinc.com

