				Acme Supply				
Item	Unit	Description	Size	Yellow	Navy Blue	Orange	Red	Green
1	Each	Inmate	X-Sm	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
		Coveralls	Small	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
		(Average of 1,000 per	Med	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
		year)	Large	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			1X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			2X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			3X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			4X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			5X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			6X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			7X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			8X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			9X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			10X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			11X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			12X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			13X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			14X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
			15X-L	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00

				Victory Supply
Item	Unit	Description	Size	Unit Price
2	Each	Inmate	X-Sm	\$17.66
		Jackets (unlined)	Small	\$17.66
		500 per year)	Med	\$17.66
			Large	\$17.66
			X-L	\$17.66
			1X-L	\$17.66
			2X-L	\$18.04
			3X-L	\$19.29
			4X-L	\$19.83
			5X-L	\$20.35
			6X-L	\$20.86

				Charm-Tex
Item	Unit	Description	Size	Unit Price
3	Each	Inmate	X-Sm	\$19.90
		500 per year)	Small	\$19.90
			Med	\$19.90
			Large	\$19.90
			X-L	\$19.90
			1X-L	\$19.90
			2X-L	\$19.90
			3X-L	\$20.54
			4X-L	\$20.90
			5X-L	\$21.90
			6X-L	\$22.90
	•			Nata: Cina V Conall

Note: Size X-Small and Small are the same size.

					Bob Barker
Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Unit Price
4	Pair	Deck Shoe	Navy Blue	5	\$4.99
		with Toecap	Navy Blue	6	\$4.99
		(Average of	Navy Blue	7	\$4.99
		300 pair per year)	Navy Blue	8	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	9	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	10	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	11	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	12	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	13	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	14	\$4.99
			Navy Blue	15	\$4.99

				Bob Barker
Item	Unit	Description	Size	Unit Price
5	Pair	Leather Boot – Black	7	\$19.99
		(Average of 50 per year)	8	\$19.99
			9	\$19.99
			10	\$19.99
			11	\$19.99
			12	\$19.99
			13	\$19.99
			14	\$19.99

					Bob Barker
Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Unit Price
6	Each	Mattress (Average of		25"x75"x4.5	\$91.23
		(Average of 300 per year)	Specified		

					Charm-Tex
Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Unit Price
7	Each	Mattress Cover – Fabric (Average of 400 per year)	Blue	30" x 75" x 4"	\$7.50
					Note: Order by the dozen \$89.90.

Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Acme Supply Unit Price
8	Each	Inmate Blanket (Average of 400 per year)	Blue	66"x90"	\$7.00

	_				Acme Supply
Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Unit Price
9	Doz.	Inmate Bath Towel (Average of 85 dozen per year)	White	30"x40"	\$9.60

Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Charm-Tex Unit Price
10	Each	Laundry Bag (Average of 100 per year)	White	18"x30"	\$2.54

					Bob Barker
Item	Unit	Description	Color	Size	Unit Price
11	Each	Laundry Bag (mesh) (Average of 100 per year)	White	18" x 24"	\$1.76
					Note: Sold per DZ

Note: Sold per DZ

Victory Supply LLC

7025 Industrial Park Rd. Mount Pleasant, TN 38474 Attn: Bruce Miller Phone: (888) 376-1205

bids@victorysupplyinc.com

Bob Barker Company, Inc.

7925 Purfoy Road Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 Attn: Ryan McNeill Phone: (800) 334-9880

ryanmcneill@bobbarker.com

Charm-Tex

1618 Coney Island Ave. Brooklyn, NY 11230 Attn: Stan Danzger Phone: (718) 252-8100 stan@charm-tex.com

Acme Supply Co.

10 Cedar Swamp Rd, Suite 7 Glen Cove, NY 11542 Attn: Zaheer Sheik Phone: (800) 567-8025 bn@acmesupply.us